                36                                                                                               ERS4050x020
                                                                                                                                     48Vin   5.0Vo   20Ao
 Datasheet    ERS4050x020 Rev C 02-02-09       Page 1
Leading the Advancement of Power Conversion
Features
• High efficiency, 92% (5.0V/20A)
• Industry’s first 40A 1/8-Brick Series

No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of
NetPower.
       Part Numbering System
ERS 4 050 N 020 N 2 6
Mechanical Options
Series
Name:
Nominal
Input
Voltage:
Nominal
Output
Voltage:
Enabling
Logic:
Rated
Output
Current:
Pin
Length:
Electrical
Options: Leaded
Parts
Lead-free
Options
(See Note)
1/8 brick
 4: 48V Unit: 0.1V
P:
Positive Unit: A
K: 0.110"
 0: None 0: None 5: None
 2: 24V
N:
Negative
N: 0.145"
  1: Baseplate 6: Baseplate
   033 = 3.3V
120 = 12.0V  030 = 30A
007 = 7A
R: 0.180"
 2: Auto Restart
     S: SMT
For more information, please contact: